Pizza & Ponza Toppings

Standard

Banana Peppers, Black Olives, Cheddar Cheese,
Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes, Green Olives, Green
Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions,
Pepperoncini Peppers, Pineapple, Salsa, Seasoned
Ground Beef

Premium

Bacon, Canadian Bacon, Chicken, Hamburger meat*,
Italian Beef, Italian Sausage, Meatball, Pepperoni, Steak*

Taco
Black Olives, Cheddar Cheese, Green Peppers, Onions,
Salsa, Seasoned Ground Beef
(Sour cream available on side)

Veggie

Black Olives, Cheese, Green Peppers, Mushrooms,
Onions

Deluxe

Black Olives, Cheese, Green Peppers, Italian
Sausage, Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Onions

Pizza - Thin or Regular

Cheese 12" $10.80 14" $12.30 16" $13.80
Addl. Toppings $1.60ea  $1.70ea  $1.80ea
Extra Sauce for any size Pizza - $0.75

Taco 12"15.80 14"17.65 16" 19.45

Veggie 12"17.20 14"19.10 16" 21.00
Deluxe 12"20.40 14"17.65 16" 19.45

Ponza Rottas

Cheese $5.00

------ Premium Toppings addl $1.00 -------
* Hamburger meat $1.50 and Steak $2.50

Taco $7.10
Veggie $7.75
Deluxe $9.50

Philly Cheese Steak $9.00

Sandwiches

Italian Sausage

Double Sausage

Italian Beef

Bar-B-Que

Sausage and Beef Combo

Pepper

Pizza on a Bun

BLT

Grilled Cheese

Hot dogs & Corn Dogs

Fish (Cod)

Chicken (Fried or Grilled)

Hamburger

Double Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger

Bun & Sauce

Meatball

Steak

Pizza Bread (Cheese)
(Each Addl . Topping)

Philly Cheese Steak

Add Bacon to any sandwich

Dinners

Chicken (4pc.)

Fish (Cod - 3pc.)

Spaghetti (Plain)

(with Meatballs or Sausage)

$4.50
$5.75
$4.50
$4.00
$5.40
$2.40
$3.75
$4.50
$3.50
$2.20
$3.85
$3.85
$3.35
$4.60
$3.50
$4.75
$1.20
$4.15
$5.75
$2.85
$0.50
$7.35

$1.50

$9.00
$9.00
$7.50
$8.50

Chicken & Fish Include Bread, Coleslaw & French Fries

Spaghetti Includes Garlic Bread

JIHMYS GROITO

Side Orders

French Fries
Mushrooms
Onion Rings & Pepper Rings
Garlic Bread
Garlic Bread w/Cheese
Mozzarella Sticks (7pc)
Jalapeno Poppers (5pc)
(Cream or Chedder Cheese)
Coleslaw (Small/Large)
Chicken Tenders (4pc)
Fiery Fingers (6pc/12pc)
Inferno Wings (6pc/12pc)
Mini Tacos (12pc)
Toasted Ravioli’s (12pc)
Garden Salad

(with Chicken or taco meat)
Nachos

(with Chicken or taco meat)

Drinks, Snacks & Misc.

Fountain Soda

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dew, Diet Mountain Dew,

$1.80
$4.35
$3.85
$3.75
$4.90
$5.25

$4.60
$0.50/$1.50
$4.50
$4.50/7.50
$6.00/$10.00
$4.50

$6.00

$3.25

$5.25

$3.25

$4.50

Sierra Mist, Root Beer, Crush Orange

SM120z $1.35
LG 200z $1.65
Juice (Ask for current)
Lemonade (can)

Brisk Lemon Iced Tea (can)

Milk (choc or white)
Beer

Bottled Water
Coffee
Shakes & Malts

Cup
Pitcher $7.50

MED 160z $1.50
Pitcher $4.75

$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.50
$2.50

$1.25
$0.90
$3.40

Chocolate, Cherry, Strawberry, Vanilla, Pineapple
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