

### Standard

Banana Peppers, Black Olives, Cheddar Cheese, Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes, Green Olives, Green Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Pepperoncini Peppers, Pineapple, Salsa, Seasoned Ground Beef

#### **Premium**

Bacon, Canadian Bacon, Chicken, Hamburger meat\*, Italian Beef, Italian Sausage, Meatball, Pepperoni, Steak\*

### Taco

Black Olives, Cheddar Cheese, Green Peppers, Onions, Salsa, Seasoned Ground Beef (Sour cream available on side)

### Veggie

Black Olives, Cheese, Green Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions

### Deluxe

Black Olives, Cheese, Green Peppers, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Onions

## Pizza - Thin or Regular

ese	12"	\$10.80	) 14"	\$12.30	16"	\$13.80	)
ppir	ngs	\$1.60e	a	\$1.70ea		\$1.80ea	a
Extra Sauce for any size Pizza - \$0.75							
0	12	" 15.80	14'	' 17.65	16"	19.45	
gie	12	" 17.20	14"	' 19.10	16"	21.00	
ixe	12	" 20.40	14'	' 17.65	16"	' 19.45	
	ppin ktra o gie	ppings ktra Saud o 12 gie 12	ppings \$1.60e ktra Sauce for a o 12" 15.80 gie 12" 17.20	ppings \$1.60ea ktra Sauce for any siz o 12" 15.80 14' gie 12" 17.20 14'	ppings \$1.60ea \$1.70ea ktra Sauce for any size Pizza o 12" 15.80 14" 17.65 gie 12" 17.20 14" 19.10	ppings \$1.60ea \$1.70ea ktra Sauce for any size Pizza - \$0.7 o 12" 15.80 14" 17.65 16" gie 12" 17.20 14" 19.10 16"	ese 12" \$10.80 14" \$12.30 16" \$13.80 ppings \$1.60ea \$1.70ea \$1.80ea ktra Sauce for any size Pizza - \$0.75 o 12" 15.80 14" 17.65 16" 19.45 gie 12" 17.20 14" 19.10 16" 21.00 uxe 12" 20.40 14" 17.65 16" 19.45

### Ponza Rottas

Cheese	\$5.00
Standard Toppings addl	\$0.75
Premium Toppings addl	\$1.00
* Hamburger meat \$1.50 and S	iteak \$2.50
Тасо	\$7.10
Veggie	\$7.75
Deluxe	\$9.50
Philly Cheese Steak	\$9.00

WAUKESHA'S FAVOTZITE SINCE 1946

## **Sandwiches**

Italian Sausage	\$4.50
Double Sausage	\$5.75
Italian Beef	\$4.50
Bar-B-Que	\$4.00
Sausage and Beef Combo	\$5.40
Pepper	\$2.40
Pizza on a Bun	\$3.75
BLT	\$4.50
Grilled Cheese	\$3.50
Hot dogs & Corn Dogs	\$2.20
Fish (Cod)	\$3.85
Chicken (Fried or Grilled)	\$3.85
Hamburger	\$3.35
Double Hamburger	\$4.60
Cheeseburger	\$3.50
Double Cheeseburger	\$4.75
Bun & Sauce	\$1.20
Meatball	\$4.15
Steak	\$5.75
Pizza Bread (Cheese)	\$2.85
(Each Addl . Topping)	\$0.50
Philly Cheese Steak	\$7.35

Add Bacon to any sandwich

## **Dinners**

\$1.50

Chicken (4pc.)	\$9.00
Fish (Cod – 3pc.)	\$9.00
Spaghetti (Plain)	\$7.50
(with Meatballs or Sausage)	\$8.50

Chicken & Fish Include Bread, Coleslaw & French Fries Spaghetti Includes Garlic Bread



## **Side Orders**

French Fries	\$1.80
Mushrooms	\$4.35
Onion Rings & Pepper Rings	\$3.85
Garlic Bread	\$3.75
Garlic Bread w/Cheese	\$4.90
Mozzarella Sticks (7pc)	\$5.25
Jalapeno Poppers (5pc)	
(Cream or Chedder Cheese)	\$4.60
Coleslaw (Small/Large)	\$0.50/\$1.50
Chicken Tenders (4pc)	\$4.50
Fiery Fingers (6pc/12pc)	\$4.50/7.50
Inferno Wings (6pc/12pc)	\$6.00/\$10.00
Mini Tacos (12pc)	\$4.50
Toasted Ravioli's (12pc)	\$6.00
Garden Salad	\$3.25
(with Chicken or taco meat)	\$5.25
Nachos	\$3.25
(with Chicken or taco meat)	\$4.50

# Drinks, Snacks & Misc.

Fountain Soda Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mountain Dev	v Diet Moun	tain Dew
Sierra Mist, Root Beer, Crush O	•	can bon,
SM 12oz \$1.35	MED 16oz	\$1.50
LG 20oz \$1.65	Pitcher	\$4.75
Juice (Ask for current)		\$1.75
Lemonade (can)		\$1.75
Brisk Lemon Iced Tea (can)		\$1.75
Milk (choc or white)		\$1.50
Beer	Cup	\$2.50
Lite 🤼	Pitcher	\$7.50
MGD		

Bottled Water	\$1.25
Coffee	\$0.90
Shakes & Malts	\$3.40
Chocolate, Cherry, Strawberry, Vanilla,	Pineapple

314 E Main St, Waukesha (262) 542-1500

Rev. 8-9-17